
Compass Trophy #1 2020 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd A - 32 startande, 8 placerade
1. Elsa Högberg, Musse 90 cm A 0,0 46.81 32.56 10p
2. Lara Hengstler, Bruno 80 cm A 0,0 55.28 33.00 8p
3. Ebba Sjöberg, Bruno 100 cm A 0,0 51.34 33.16 6p
4. Tuva Jerneröd, Freddie 90 cm A 0,0 61.87 35.44 4p
5. Elsa Berggren, Brady 80 cm A 0,0 62.90 38.19 4p
6. Elvira Hägg, Naomi 90 cm A 0,0 51.56 38.25 4p
7. Wilma Ek Tidstrand, Star 70 cm A 0,0 56.30 38.40 4p
8. Li Fagerström, Carneol 80 cm A 0,0 61.06 41.13 4p
9. Sara Hesselmark, Sam 90 cm A 0,0 57.16 41.19 2p
10. Hedda Törnquist, Queen 90 cm A 0,0 61.00 41.78 2p
11. Elsa Hök, Millie 80 cm A 0,0 57.94 42.00 2p
12. Carolina Pozo Vetter, River 90 cm A 0,0 59.00 42.22 2p
13. Sofia Andersson, Pebstar 80 cm A 0,0 55.53 42.31 2p
14. Lois Ahlén, River 80 cm A 0,0 61.20 43.09 2p
15. Lovisa Lundqvist, Abbe 80 cm A 0,0 59.94 44.63 2p
16. Ella Ragnar Svedberg, Happy 110 cm A 0,0 60.94 46.60 2p
17. Ella Usher, Gina 100 cm A 0,0 63.13 51.18 2p
18. Wilma Tottie, Millie 70 cm A 0,0 61.90 53.10 2p
19. Thea Nordlund, River 90 cm A 0,4 56.09 35.35 0p
20. Iza Lindström, Brady 90 cm A 0,4 53.41 53.59 0p
21. Inez Frisk, Brady 70 cm A 0,4 57.70 56.50 0p
22. Anna Skogestig, Bailey 90 cm A 0,4 58.44 57.81 0p
23. Elsa Struelens, Bailey 80 cm A 0,4 63.50 68.10 0p
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24. Liv Hedman Waxler, Star 80 cm A 0,12 56.38 86.00 0p
25. Clara MacLean, Pebstar 80 cm A 0, Ute 62.10 - 0p
26. Cayenne Chistiander, Zac 80 cm A 0,Utg 65.00 - 0p
27. Lisa Filipsdotter, Cirano 110 cm A 4 59.72 - 0p
28. Clara Danielsson, Emiro 100 cm A 4 73.00 - 0p
29. Stella Bergkvist, Måzart 70 cm A 4 93.60 - 0p
30. Julia Andersson, Murphy 80 cm A 8 87.84 - 0p
31. Stella Christensen, Ludde 100 cm A Ute - - 0p
32. Stephenie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 100 cm A Utg - - 0p

Avd B
1. Nova Karlström, Iris 60 cm B 0 64.10 - 2p
1. Emma Jahnke, Boyen 70 cm B 0 59.90 - 2p
1. Wilma Engström, Zac 70 cm B 0 58.70 - 2p
1. Mika Knutson, Pebstar 70 cm B 0 60.60 - 2p
1. Elsa Edvinsson, Bailey 70 cm B 0 59.60 - 2p
1. Hedvig Kinnunen, Murphy 70 cm B 0 64.90 - 2p
1. Olivia Jonasson, Boyen 70 cm B 0 60.60 - 2p
1. Filippa Leistenschneider, Snowflake 70 cm B 0 62.20 - 2p
1. Ida Wennberg, Astra 70 cm B 0 61.60 - 2p
1. Lisa Westergren, Joey 80 cm B 0 65.20 - 2p
1. Ellen Gustavsson, Lady 80 cm B 0 65.50 - 2p
1. Sofia Barvaeus, Precious Dawn 80 cm B 0 57.06 - 2p
1. Zelda Sjöström, Joey 80 cm B 0 66.60 - 2p
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1. Sofia Gauffin, Zac 80 cm B 0 55.00 - 2p
15. Mia Medew, Lady 80 cm B 4 66.84 - 0p
15. Ella Ragnar Svedberg, Bandit 80 cm B 4 63.70 - 0p
15. Filippa Oortwijn, Emiro 80 cm B 4 90.43 - 0p
15. Liv Oortwijn, Emiro 70 cm B 4 93.90 - 0p
19. Josefine Strid, Snowflake 70 cm B 8 70.40 - 0p
20. Freja Sjöqvist, Astra 70 cm B 12 120.60 - 0p
Freja Sjöqvist, Astra 70 cm (utom tävlan) B 0 68.00 - 0p
Emma Jahnke, Boyen 80 cm (utom tävlan) B 0 61.19 - 0p
Li Fagerström, Carneol 90 cm (utom tävlan) B 0 63.12 - 0p
Sofie Johansson, Sam 100 cm (utom tävlan) B 0 64.53 - 0p
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1. Elsa Högberg 10p
2. Lara Hengstler 8p
3. Ebba Sjöberg 6p
4. Tuva Jerneröd 4p
4. Elsa Berggren 4p
4. Elvira Hägg 4p
4. Wilma Ek Tidstrand 4p
4. Li Fagerström 4p
9. Sara Hesselmark 2p
9. Hedda Törnquist 2p
9. Elsa Hök 2p
9. Carolina Pozo Vetter 2p
9. Sofia Andersson 2p
9. Lois Ahlén 2p
9. Lovisa Lundqvist 2p
9. Ella Ragnar Svedberg 2p
9. Ella Usher 2p
9. Wilma Tottie 2p
9. Nova Karlström 2p
9. Emma Jahnke 2p
9. Wilma Engström 2p
9. Mika Knutson 2p
9. Elsa Edvinsson 2p
9. Hedvig Kinnunen 2p
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9. Olivia Jonasson 2p
9. Filippa Leistenschneider 2p
9. Ida Wennberg 2p
9. Lisa Westergren 2p
9. Ellen Gustavsson 2p
9. Sofia Barvaeus 2p
9. Zelda Sjöström 2p
9. Sofia Gauffin 2p
33. Thea Nordlund 0p
33. Iza Lindström 0p
33. Inez Frisk 0p
33. Anna Skogestig 0p
33. Elsa Struelens 0p
33. Liv Hedman Waxler 0p
33. Clara MacLean 0p
33. Cayenne Chistiander 0p
33. Lisa Filipsdotter 0p
33. Clara Danielsson 0p
33. Stella Bergkvist 0p
33. Julia Andersson 0p
33. Stella Christensen 0p
33. Stephenie Johansen Sangberg 0p
33. Mia Medew 0p
33. Filippa Oortwijn 0p
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33. Liv Oortwijn 0p
33. Josefine Strid 0p
33. Freja Sjöqvist 0p
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